
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B19-601

Fri, 11 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  Leschev S.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Philosophy  Leschev S.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Potok 2G_B  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Shabanov V.M., Molodtsov K.I.

 ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matronchik A.Y.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Strength of Materials  Osintsev A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Sevastyanov E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Sevastyanov E.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt processor design  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Digital circuitry  ДОТ

Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matronchik A.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Sevastyanov E.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Sevastyanov E.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Sherstyukov V.B.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matronchik A.Y.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Sherstyukov V.B., Guseva I.L.  ДОТ


